
FT0043 My First Soil Rake 

AGE: 3 – 6 years    CONTENTS: 1 Soil rake

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The My First Soil Rake is perfect for use in a sand pit or in the garden. It makes light work of cultivating the soil’s surfaces, 
creating a fine seedbed or clearing stones.  The durable metal head and natural wooden shaft makes it ideal for small 
hands. 

The Soil Rake is lightweight and easy to use, ideal for children aged 3 – 6 years. It is 79 cm high and the head measures 18 x 
8.5 cm. A perfect tool for carrying out a number of light gardening tasks.

LEARNING VALUES:
The My First Garden Tools range encourages children to get outside and learn about nature through observation and hands 

on activities like digging, planting and nurturing their own garden and watching their plants grow and grow.

Improves fine motor skill, hand eye coordination, problem solving skills and provides an ideal setting for hands on learning or 

free play.

This publication is produced by FCTL Ltd. The information in this publication is provisional 
and may change without prior notice
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Content:

Packaging Material:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Barcode:

PRODUCT          OUTER CARTON

1 pcs.

Polybag 

80.0 cm  

19.0 cm  

5.0 cm  

0.3 kg  

0.3 kg 

5060 4102 2079 0

24 pcs. 

Cardboard

90.0 cm 

36.0 cm   

23.0 cm 

10.1 kg

10.6 kg

1 5060 4102 2079 7

RELATED PRODUCTS:

Commodity Code: Country of Origin:         Safety Tests passed: 

FT0047 My First Combi Pack FT0048 My First Wheelbarrow

FT0040 My First Hand Tools Set FT0044 My First Shovel

9503009990 China        EN71, ASTM

OTHER DATA:

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:

FT0043 My First Soil Rake
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US Offi ce:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc.

100 Church Street, Millersburg,
Pennsylvania, PA17061

Distributed by:

UK Offi ce:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070 
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu

EU Offi ce:
First Celtic Toys and Learning Europe
Lindevej 2, 7200 Grindsted, Denmarkwww.fi rstcelticlearning.com  


