

FT0043 My First Soil Rake

AGE: 3 – 6 years **CONTENTS:** 1 Soil rake

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

The My First Soil Rake is perfect for use in a sand pit or in the garden. It makes light work of cultivating the soil's surfaces, creating a fine seedbed or clearing stones. The durable metal head and natural wooden shaft makes it ideal for small hands.

The Soil Rake is lightweight and easy to use, ideal for children aged 3 - 6 years. It is 79 cm high and the head measures 18×8.5 cm. A perfect tool for carrying out a number of light gardening tasks.

LEARNING VALUES:

The My First Garden Tools range encourages children to get outside and learn about nature through observation and hands on activities like digging, planting and nurturing their own garden and watching their plants grow and grow.

Improves fine motor skill, hand eye coordination, problem solving skills and provides an ideal setting for hands on learning or free play.



FT0043 My First Soil Rake

PRODUCT PACKAGING DATA:		
	PRODUCT	OUTER CARTON
Content:	1 pcs.	24 pcs.
Packaging Material:	Polybag	Cardboard
Length:	80.0 cm	90.0 cm
Width:	19.0 cm	36.0 cm
Height:	5.0 cm	23.0 cm
Net Weight:	0.3 kg	10.1 kg
Gross Weight:	0.3 kg	10.6 kg
Barcode:	5060 4102 2079 0	1 5060 4102 2079 7

OTHER DATA:			
Commodity Code:	Country of Origin:	Safety Tests passed:	
9503009990	China	EN71, ASTM	

RELATED PRODUCTS:









Distributed by:

UK Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Ltd.
15 Old Mill Place, Tattenhall, UK, CH3 9RJ
T: +44 (0)1978 280070
E: enquiries@firstcelticlearning.eu



US Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Inc. 100 Church Street, Millersburg, Pennsylvania, PA17061

EU Office:

First Celtic Toys and Learning Europe Lindevej 2, 7200 Grindsted, Denmark